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Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy
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Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy
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Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy
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Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy
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Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy
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Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy
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Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy
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Refer to Outline Specification
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Refer to Outline Specification

Concrete Surfacing
Refer to Outline Specification

Naturalistic Meadow Planting
Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy

SuDS - Raingarden Planting
Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

P8

Woodland Edge Planting
Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy

Native Buffer Planting
Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy

Naturalistic Ditch Planting
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Refer to drawing 30019-Planting Strategy
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Headwall within SuDS areas
Refer engineers drawings for detail
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Refer to Outline Specification
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Refer to Outline Specification
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Refer to Outline Specification
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